6 5 3 2 1

REV DATE RECORD DESN [CHCK
1 2025.04.08| Modified the reinforcing plate

2 2025.04.08 | Added the rubber

26 [1"]
@142 [5 5/8"
507.93 [20"}
mwig >_N§ 26 [1"

81.667 [3 1/4"]

266.555 [10 1/2"]

169.373 [6 5/8"]

14 [1/2"-

SILICONE

EXSIT EPMM BACKPLATE

131.777 [5 1/4")

216 [25/8'}

EPMM _SHADE

— |1

)

134.775[5 1/4"

NOTES:

1.) MEMS MARKED (*) TO BE INCLUDED IN PARTS BAG #1

2.) MEMS MARKED (**) TO BE INCLUDED IN PARTS BAG #2.

3.) TEMS MARKED (***) TO BE SHIPPED UNASSEMBLED.

4.) LABELS TO BE MADE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE AGENCY STANDARDS.

5.) UL WIRE CONNECTORS SIZED TO FIT NUMBER AND SIZE OF WIRES.

6.) ALL LEAD WIRES AND GROUND WIRES TO EXTEND A MINIMUM OF 6" [152]
BEYOND EDGE OF CANOPY AT CENTER OF OUTLET BOX.

7.) ALL MOUNTING, CENTER STEM, OR STRUCTURAL LOAD BEARING PARTS

©355.6 [14"}

8.) OUTDOOR FIXTURES:

A. ALL INTERNAL PARTS AND HARDWARE MUST BE SOLID BRASS
EXCEPT LOCK WASHERS WHICH CAN BE SOLID BRASS,
STAINLESS STEEL, OR PLATED STEEL.

B. ALL VISIBLE INTERIOR COMPONENTS TO MATCH EXTERIOR FINISH.

C. ALL EXTERIOR COMPONENTS TO BE NONFERROUS MATERIAL EXCEPT
WHERE SEPARATELY SPECIFIED.

D. ALL PAINTED FINISHES MUST:

(CRITICAL DIMENSIONS )

PARTS BAG NO. |

XXXXXX

PART DESCRIPTION

MOUNTING PLATE

#8/32 X 1-1/2 LG. SCREW

#8-32 KNURLED BALL NUTS -31

#8-32 X 5/8 LG SCREW

_\NNN_Ag

§8-32 X 3/8 LG GREEN GROUND SCREW

__Zm._._NCO._._OZ SHEET NO:

UNSPECIFED TOLERANCES: INCHES
X.X=£0.1 X.XX=£0.03 X.XXX=£0.010

FRACTIONS=+1/32 ANGULAR TOLERANCE=+1°

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES DRAWN BY:

DIMENSIONS IN[]IN MM

§ GRAND

®

LIGHTING

CONFORMS TO ASME Y14.5M |APRVD BY:
DO NOT SCALE PRINT

FIXTURE NO.

81301-TBK

MATERIAL: FINISH: PROJECT NO:
INCLUDE A UV INHIBITOR IN_THE PAINT TO PREVENT THE DESIGNER: EPMM TBK
(SUCH AS| COUPLINGS, STEM, NIPPLES, HICKEYS ETC.) AND HARDWARE FINISH FROM FADING DUE TO ULTRA VIOLET RAYS. m 5
STEE . CATALOGTNO: SCALE | SIZE |DRAWING NO. REV. [ SHT 1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 11 > 1 SHTS|
8 7 6 5 4 _ 3

_ 1




